Time

8:30 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:20 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

AGENDA

ACCOMMODATIONS TAX (2% STATE) BOARD

Monday, August 30, 2010

8:30 a.m.

Council Chambers, Administration Building
100 Ribaut Road, Beaufort, South Carolina

APPLICANTS ARE ASKED TO ARRIVE 20 MINUTES EARLY

Organization

. Keep Beaufort County Beautiful

. Hilton Head Symphony Orchestra

. Exchange Club of Beaufort / CAPA

. Bluffton Historical Preservation Society

. Hilton Head Concours d'Elegance

. Main Street Beaufort, USA

. Gullah Festival

. Beaufort County Black Chamber of Commerce
. Penn Center, Inc.

Break

Coastal Discovery Museum

The Sandbox

Hilton Head Chorale Society
Beaufort County Historical Society
Beaufort Film Society

Historic Beaufort Foundation

Lowcountry Estuarium

Daufuskie Island Foundation

Art League of Hilton Head, Society of Bluffton Artists,
Beaufort Art Association

Arts Council of Beaufort County (dba ARTworks)
Arts Center of Coastal Carolina

Event / Project

Clean Waterways Project

2011 Hilton Head International Piano Competition

Ghost Tours

Town of Bluffton Welcome Center / Heyward House Historic Center
Concours d'Elegance and Motoring Festival

Tourism Advertising Campaign

Gullah Festival

Cultural Tourism Marketing

Penn Center Heritage Days & Sesquicentennial

Break

Cultural and Eco-Tourism Support

The Sandbox Marketing and Advertising

Advertising Support for 2011 Concerts

Installation and Maintenance of Historic Markers in Beaufort County
Beaufort International Film Festival

Exhibition of the Life and Times of Congressman Robert Smalls: a traveling
exhibit by the S.C. State Museum

Maintaining Port Royal's only active tourist attraction

Daufuskie Day

Beaufort County Art Associations Co-op Tourism Advertising

Arts Council of Beaufort County National Arts Marketing Campaign
Tourism Marketing of Unincorporated Areas of Southern Beaufort County

Page 1 of 2

Amount

Requested
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5,000
22,156

3,000
25,000
20,000
40,286
25,000
75,000
30,000

20,500
10,000
5,000
9,000
30,000
5,000

20,000
8,000
6,000

10,000
20,000



Agenda - August 30, 2010
Accommodations Tax (2% State) Board
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Time

12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:40 p.m.
12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:.10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Lunch

Heritage Library Foundation

Old Village Association

Beaufort County Open Land Trust

Lowcountry & Resort Islands Tourism Commission
Hilton Head Island - Bluffton Chamber of Commerce
Island School Council for the Arts

Beaufort Regional Chamber of Commerce

Event/Project

Lunch

Fort Mitchel Civil War Sesquicentennial Refurbishments
"Come Discover Port Royal"

Maintaining "The Green" in Historic Downtown Beaufort, SC
Promotion of Beaufort County and the Lowcountry
Destination Marketing for Southern Beaufort County

"Art on the Green" at Honey Horn Plantation

Tourism Marketing
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Total

Amount

Requested

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

20,000
36,800
7,500
30,500
78,000
36,212
111,000

708,954



